
Subject Date Day

Commencement of Academic Session [January-

May] 2021
04.01.2021 Monday

Makar Sankranti 14.01.2021 Thursday

Netaji Jayanti 23.01.2021 Saturday

Republic Day 26.01.2021 Tuesday

Project Allocation for all subjects 27.01.2021 Wednesday

Commencement of Academic Session [February -

May 2021] 2020 Batch UG
01.02.2021 Monday

Basanta Panchami/Saraswati Puja 16.02.2021 Tuesday

Commencement of Academic Session [February-

May 2021]  2020 Batch PG
15.02.2020 Monday

Conduct of Quiz I 15 - 22.02.2021 Monday to Monday

Panchayati Raj Diwas 05.03.2021 Friday

Maha Shivaratri 11.03.2021 Thursday

Day After Maha Shivaratri 12.03.2021 Friday

Conduct of Quiz II 15 -20.03.2021 Monday to Saturday

Dola Purnami 28.03.2021 Sunday

Holi 29.03.2021 Monday

Utkal Dibas 01.04.2021 Thursday

Good Friday 02.04.2021 Friday

Project Submission for all Subjects 10.04.2021 Saturday

Maha Visubha Sankranti (Odia New Year) 13.04.2021 Tuesday

Dr. Ambedkar Jyanthi 14.04.2021 Wednesday

Viva Completion for all Subjects 17.04.2021 Saturday

Sriram Navami 21.04.2021 Wednesday

Mahavir Jayanti 24.04.2021 Saturday

Conduct of Quiz III 23-30.04.2021 Friday to Friday

Summer Break 01.05.2021- 04.07.2021 Saturday to Sunday

Id-ul-Fitre 14.05.2021 Friday

Budhha Purnima 26.05.2021 Wednesday

Pahili Raja 14.06.2021 Monday

Raja Sankranti 15.06.2021 Tuesday

Commencement of Academic Session [July-

November 2021]
05.07.2021 Monday
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Back Paper/ Carryover Examintions Will Announce Later


